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IShort Track MTB - Shimano Fest 2017

Domingo

Class Super Elite 2

Corrida (10 Voltas)

Circuito Jockey Club 1,100 Km

17/09/2017 11:30 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(11) Wolfgang Soares Olsen
1 2:33.809 - 11:27:55.564
2 2:41.339 +7.530 11:30:36.903
3 2:37.180 +3.371 11:33:14.083
4 2:50.848 +17.039 11:36:04.931
5 2:38.193 +4.384 11:38:43.124
6 2:41.346 +7.537 11:41:24.470
7 2:39.959 +6.150 11:44:04.429
8 2:43.329 +9.520 11:46:47.758
9 2:46.446 +12.637 11:49:34.204
10 2:42.559 +8.750 11:52:16.763
(26) Mério Couto Grego Santos
1 2:32.263 - 11:27:53.957
2 2:42.531 +10.268 11:30:36.488
3 2:36.921 +4.658 11:33:13.409
4 2:51.167 +18.904 11:36:04.576
5 2:38.070 +5.807 11:38:42.646
6 2:42.513 +10.250 11:41:25.159
7 2:39.958 +7.695 11:44:05.117
8 2:43.150 +10.887 11:46:48.267
9 2:45.511 +13.248 11:49:33.778
10 2:43.468 +11.205 11:52:17.246
(18) Jose Gabriel Marques De Almeida
1 2:33.057 - 11:27:54.729
2 2:41.111 +8.054 11:30:35.840
3 2:36.719 +3.662 11:33:12.559
4 2:52.853 +19.796 11:36:05.412
5 2:44.752 +11.695 11:38:50.164
6 2:50.175 +17.118 11:41:40.339
7 2:56.521 +23.464 11:44:36.860
8 2:48.421 +15.364 11:47:25.281
9 2:50.583 +17.526 11:50:15.864
10 2:47.615 +14.558 11:53:03.479
(2) Juliano Cocuzzi
1 2:32.536 - 11:27:54.234
2 2:41.863 +9.327 11:30:36.097
3 2:35.936 +3.400 11:33:12.033
4 2:53.654 +21.118 11:36:05.687
5 2:44.910 +12.374 11:38:50.597
6 2:49.073 +16.537 11:41:39.670
7 2:57.491 +24.955 11:44:37.161
8 2:48.451 +15.915 11:47:25.612
9 2:50.593 +18.057 11:50:16.205
10 2:48.374 +15.838 11:53:04.579
(8) Peterson Tozzi Neves
1 2:36.616 - 11:27:58.788
2 2:46.160 +9.544 11:30:44.948
3 2:46.810 +10.194 11:33:31.758
4 2:44.583 +7.967 11:36:16.341
5 2:56.318 +19.702 11:39:12.659
6 2:48.400 +11.784 11:42:01.059
7 2:49.793 +13.177 11:44:50.852
8 2:52.265 +15.649 11:47:43.117
9 2:54.632 +18.016 11:50:37.749
10 2:46.792 +10.176 11:53:24.541
(23) Carlos Fernandes Olimpio
1 1:42.411 - 11:27:58.505
2 2:46.863 +1:04.452 11:30:45.368
3 2:28.714 +46.303 11:33:14.082
4 3:09.288 +1:26.877 11:36:23.370

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:49.778 +1:07.367 11:39:13.148
6 2:47.910 +1:05.499 11:42:01.058
7 3:26.241 +1:43.830 11:45:27.299
8 2:18.529 +36.118 11:47:45.828
9 2:53.307 +1:10.896 11:50:39.135
10 2:47.254 +1:04.843 11:53:26.389
(20) Luiz Renato Borges Silva
1 2:43.257 ‘ - 11:28:05.546
2 2:46.814 +3.557 11:30:52.360
3 2:46.461 +3.204 11:33:38.821
4 2:46.673 +3.416 11:36:25.494
5 2:49.006 +5.749 11:39:14.500
6 2:50.643 +7.386 11:42:05.143
7 2:49.696 +6.439 11:44:54.839
8 2:50.990 +7.733 11:47:45.829
9 2:53.307 +10.050 11:50:39.136
10 2:47.254 +3.997 11:53:26.390
(5) Edmilson Arguerino
1 2:45.211 +1.519 11:28:07.072
2 2:44.811 +1.119 11:30:51.883
3 2:43.692 - 11:33:35.575
4 2:48.145 +4.453 11:36:23.720
5 2:49.709 +6.017 11:39:13.429
6 3:02.669 +18.977 11:42:16.098
7 2:51.894 +8.202 11:45:07.992
8 2:52.504 +8.812 11:48:00.496
9 2:56.102 +12.410 11:50:56.598
10 2:53.585 +9.893 11:53:50.183
(16) Joao Pedro Reis Firmeza
1 2:42.896 - 11:28:05.071
2 2:46.438 +3.542 11:30:51.509
3 2:48.295 +5.399 11:33:39.804
4 2:52.772 +9.876 11:36:32.576
5 2:58.064 +15.168 11:39:30.640
6 2:59.686 +16.790 11:42:30.326
7 2:56.573 +13.677 11:45:26.899
8 3:00.251 +17.355 11:48:27.150
9 2:59.420 +16.524 11:51:26.570
10 3:06.740 +23.844 11:54:33.310
(6) Marcelo Florentino Soarez
1 3:08.183 | - 11:28:31.549
2 3:16.239 +8.056 11:31:47.788
3 3:18.020 +9.837 11:35:05.808
4 3:15.064 +6.881 11:38:20.872
5 3:29.313 +21.130 11:41:50.185
6 3:21.386 +13.203 11:45:11.571
7 3:17.833 +9.650 11:48:29.404
8 3:30.677 +22.494 11:52:00.081
9 3:27.182 +18.999 11:55:27.263
(154) Maikon Pontes Dos Santos Pontes
1 3:29.516 - 11:28:52.246
2 3:50.173 +20.657 11:32:42.419
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